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Championnats D'Europe Cadets 2009

Fleuret hommes individuelle

overall ranking

'place || country

| name

| date of birth |

1. “ LUPERI Edoardo 1993
ITA | ———
2. “ GAROZZO Daniele 1992
ITA | —
3. “ NISTA Lorenzo 1993
ITA | ———————
3. ! SANITA (1) Andre 1992
GER
5. = HARI Mate 1992
HUN | ———
1|
6. JESSING Oliver 1992
BN | T/
7. ! HARTMANN Markus 1992
GER | ——
[}
8. E re | KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolao 1992
9. = NEMETH Gabor 1993
HUN | —
10. KOPER Damian 1992
- —
11. - SAFIN Timur 1992
RUS | =
12. “ BESSON Clement 1992
FRA | —
13. “ CAPORIZZI Michele 1992
ITA | ——
14. “ ESCURAT Aymeric 1992
FRA
15. h CHOUPENITCH Alexander 1994
CZE
16. TUR BABAOGLU Teviik Burak 1993
- .
17. X ULMAN Yotam 1992
e SR -
|
18. | HAGLUND Andreas 1992
B eswe | ———
19. - STRUNIN Andrey 0002
RUS
20. BASINSKI Mikolaj 1992
o
- .
21. XX AZERRAD Yoav 1992
e SR -
1|
22. VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993
I B DEN
23. ! THALMANN Steffen 1992
GER | /—
24, - LICHAGIN Kirill 1993
RUS | —
25. LINKA Istvan 1992
- SVK ||[—————
—
26. [l | PLA VALLBE Jorge 1992
I ESP
27. - ILYIN Denys 1992
| |UKR
28. h SABART Daniel 1992
CZE |—//
|
29. PFEFFERKORN Robin 1992
I AUT
—
30. [l | SALAZAR Orlando 1992
e ESP |
31. - MAKAROV Alexey 1992
RUS
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report
32. MONOD Hadrien 1992
sul | ————
™ L7
33. TOFALIDES Alex 1993
PEleSNGBR | —
E—
34. 3 DELBERGUE Guillermo 1994
—— ESP
[}
35. - E NAKIS Theodoros 1992
e GRE
36. ! KAHL Sascha 1992
GER |/ —
37. RODRIGUES Antonio 1992
POR | —
| )
38. KAMPHAUS Eric 1992
[ T V) G E—
39. “ LECOINTRE Ghislain 1993
FRA |——
40 KULHANEK Nath 1994
. athan
I NED |
E—
41. | LLAVADOR Carlos 1992
e ESP |
|
42. WEINBERGER Oskar 1993
B eiswe | —/—/Mm————
43, I KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 1992
| UKR
]
44, E GRE | KAVADIAS Savvas 1992
- .
45, XX VISHNEVSKY Ben Bezalel 1992
— SR
46 JANSSEN M 1992
. ax
I NED | T
|
47. i ZDANEVICH Roaman 1992
i BLR |—
N L7
48. ARCHER Kristjan 1994
PN GBR
]|
49, PUGGAARD-HESS Mikkel 1992
I B DEN
50. h DANCHEYV Kaloyan 1992
BUL
51. KNITTER Mateusz 0002
- —=
52. I STADNYK Volodymyr 1992
| |UKR
53, SZIKELA Nikolas 1993
' SVK |/
i
54. TSORONIS Alexander 1993
BN | —————————
B!Ird
55. ALLEN Thomas 1992
PN GBR | —
56 TUYN Dyl 1994
. an
[ NED
- -
57. XX ZICHRI Amit 1992
— SR
58. ._l LIEGE Timothe 1993
BEL |— —— —
59. “ LEGRAIN Valentin 1992
BEL |—
| i
60. HOSELE Robert 1992
AT |
]
61. ROZENBERGS Tomas 1994
AT
62. CELEBI Mehmet 1992
TUR | —
63. E FIJOLIC Vedran 1993
CRO | —
64. “ MOIZAN Romain 1992
FRA | —
eliminated in round1
65 BON Rub 1993
. upen
I NED (|
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66 N A O'DONNELL call 1992
. ' allum
PEleSNGBR | —
66. - SELAN Klemen 1993
sLo | T
68. I BERDICHEVSKIY Roman 1992
_ |UKR
60. KOLEC Piotr 1993
- —
| .
70. STUHLER Maximilian 1993
AT
N )
71 . STJERNDAL Jimmy 1994
[0 B swe
71 BUZOV Fili 1993
71 QUEIROS Tiago 1992
POR
74, BLANAR Samuel 1994
: SVK |
75. E PETRISIC Natko 1993
CRO | ————
76. GUNGOR Enes al 1992
TUR | ZenEnesal
77. - HARUTYUNYAN Gevorg 1993
ARM
78. % MATISIC Vid 1994
CRO | /———
N
79. . FLYBORG Ludwig 1993
|2 B swe
80. VALTA Brian 1994
CzE | T————
Premier tour
|pou|e No 1 piste 1, Beginn: 09h00 || \Y || M || HS || HR || ind.||grp|
QQARAUTYUNYANG“‘”“ o ||ool|vis o llonllonll 11 6l 12 20/ 18] 7
Elégl_lc—\/edran V5 ol pnlpo|vs bRl 2 6 15| 25 10| 6
:ﬁf“‘w vis || vis vis ||vis |vis vis || 6| 6| 30 9 21| 1
;'SiLR"be” pi4 || vis | D2 pnlon|vs| 2 6| 18/ 24| 6| a4
%‘*Gabm vi5 | vis || Dia | vis vis |vis | 5| 6| 20/ 11| 18| 2
%LM%W vis || o | b | vis | br ol 2/ 6l 15| 22| 7| s
}QEHNEVSKY Ben Bezalel vis | vis || ore | o | D2 || vis 3| 6/ 22/ 20 2| 3
|pou|e No 2 piste 2, Beginn: 09h00 || \Y || M || HS || HR || ind.||grp|
—=& ARCHERKristian vis | o |os pnlvis|vis|| 3] 6 20 21 1| 5
EgﬁVALLBEJm £ D/1 vis || vis D4 vis ||Dr |l 3| 6] 22/ 18 4 3
i %ﬁm‘” vi4 || D1 vis |[vis vis |vis || sl 6| 25| 13| 12 2
H LKJ%ESN'KOVP' vi5 | 2 || D3 onlvs v | 3| 6| 210/ 18] 3| a4
: ﬁgLLDamm" vis | vis || o3 | vis vis |vis || 5] 6 28] 13| 15| 1
m EERTOLCNE‘“‘O p/4 | o | Do || Do | DL vs || 1 6/ 10| 26 -16| 6
?lle'GOR Enes al pr2 |vis ||pa | bl bl bn 1/ 6| 10| 27| -17 7
'pouleNo 3 piste 3, Beginn: 09h00 vV | M |Hs|HRind.| grp|
H 'L;I'RN Denys pia | vis oo vis|vis| 3 el 23] 20/ 3| 3
E ggéov':i” vI5 o pnlom|prlonl 1] e 15 20| 14| 7
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= SETZENBERw Do || vis oo l|vs |lonl| 2| 6l 18] 25| 7| 6
E (%Lssa‘”’as vi5 | vis || vis pnlom|or| 3 6| 23] 21| 2| a4
BESSON Clement
ii BESSON Clem via | vis | via | vis via|prl| 5| 6| 22 17 7/ 2
I] ;Eﬁw\‘w o2 || vis || o4 || vis || it p|| 2| 6| 19| 25| 6| 5
ii ﬁAAROZZw o4 || vis || vis || vis || vis || vis 5|/ 6/ 20/ 14| 15| 1
|Qoule No 4 piste 4, Beginn: 09h00 || \% || M || HS || HR || ind. || grp |
F —Y—SG[‘CHEV Kaloyan via | vis |vis oo llpo bl 3| e 16| 20| 4| s
-— g\'-/ﬁ‘Lsa""“e' D2 vis |po | pnlprlpnl 1] el 11 26/ 15/ 7
STJERNDAL Jimm D3 | D2 p2|orlonllvs| 1| el 15 20/ 14/ 6
SWE
EJP4  TOFALIDES Alex o2 || vis || vis v |vis |vs | 5 6 25/ 11/ 14| 2
AN
= —:GE'M"’“ vis || vis || vis | b2 vis |vis || 5| e 27/ of 18 1
E w vis | vis | vis | D | Di2 ol 3| 6| 21| 18] 3| 3
BE‘SGAARDHESS Mikkel vi3 | vis | pia | b | pi | vis 3 6/ 19/ 21/ 2| a4
|Qoule No 5 piste 5, Beginn: 09h00 || \% || M || HS || HR || ind. || grp |
E —SE(ISAN Klemen p2|pn|or||vs | pmlor| 1 6l 17 27| -0 e
E EQ‘E)UPEN'TCH Alexander VIS o4 ||vis |oml|vis |vis || all 6| 28| 20/ 8| 1
?SSAOGLUTeVﬁk Burak vi5 | vis o2 ||vis |vis |on || all 6l 23| 20/ 3| a4
: ESE'NSK'M”‘O'E" vi5 | D3 | vis o2 l|vs ||vis || all 6l 25| 18] 7| 2
= JN';‘E'\SSSM pi2 | vis | D4 || vis vis [p2| 3 6| 23] 22 1| s
UEIROS Tiago _
Q—C‘—POR vi5 | Dia | DL | D2 | DI p2|| 1| 6| 15| 29/ 14| 7
WM vis || Dt || vis || D2 | vis || vis 4| 6|l 23| 18 5 3
|Qoule No 6 piste 6, Beginn: 09h00 || \% || M || HS || HR || ind. || grp |
—E'EQNEV'CH Roaman vis |[vis | D2 D D2 vis| 3| 6| 22| 22 ol s
ENJP4 ODONNELL Callum D3 o l|vis |onllomllorl| 1| 6l 17]| 27/ -10] 6
AR
: W /o || vis ol pn|or|oe| 1| el 14 26/ 12/ 7
\égm DER OSTEN Frederik vi5 | D2 | vis vis |vis bl 4l e 2al 22 2/ 2
WEINBERGER Oskar vis | vis | vis | Dia oi4lloml| 3l 6| 27| 20| 7| 4
SWE
= WM vis | vis | vis | D3 | vis pol| a4l 6| 23| 23| of 3
- I%'-F;V'N“w pia |\ vis | vis || vis || vis | vis 5 6 20/ 18| 13| 1
|Qoule No 7 piste 7, Beginn: 09h00 || \% || M || HS || HR || ind. || grp |
- —ggHR' Amit vis | vis || D3 pe||pi | ps| 2| e 22/ 25| 3| s
H LBJEED'CHEVSK'Y Roman D3 o | via | prlponos| 1| 6| 16| 28/ -12| 7
= ZE‘?FFERKORN Robin o2 || vis o llvis |oollvs || 3| 6l 18] 21| 3| 4
HARTMANN Markus
i HARTMANNM vi5 | D3 | vis vis |pnlvis | 4l el 2a 17 7] 2
n '\S"S'\‘O'Dw vis | vis | D2 | DI2 oillor|| 2| 6l 21| 25| 4| 6
W vis || vis || vis | vis || vis p| 5| 6| 28/ 14| 14| 1
RODRIGUES Antonio
R vis | vis | pi | D2 | vis | vis 4 6 23] 2/ 1| 3
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|Qoule No 8 piste 8, Beginn: 09h00 || \ || M || HS || HR || ind. || grp |
Eg;BERGUEG””'ermO vis | vis |vis o llvis |vis | sl el 27| 20| 7| 1
= iL‘%H'-ER Maximilian D3 vis |pr | pnlpbolpms| 1] el 15| 28| 13| 7
= W b | Di3 vis o3| pmorl| 1] 6l 18] 27 9| &
i ELZUN'NAndre pi4 || vis | D12 via |vis |vis | all el 25| 17| 8| 3
KAHL Sascha
i KAHL Sascha vis | vis | vis | Di3 o llvs || all 6| 26| 18] 8| 2
E EEETOCHR'STOPOULOS Nikolao o3 || vis || vis || Do || vis vis | 4| 6| 23 18] 5| a4
I] W pi4 || vis | vis || D2 | D3 || DAL 2 6| 20/ 26| 6| 5
|Qoule No 9 piste 9, Beginn: 09h00 | \% || M | HS | HR | ind. || grp |
FLYBORG Ludwi pi4| o pmlpnpn| ol s 13| 25/ 12| 6
SWE
SANITA(l) Andre
i —U—GER Al Andre VIS vis |vis | pialvis | 4l 5 22 14 10| 1
= Ww vi5 || b1 vis ||vis o2 | 3| s| 18| 16 2| 3
i '\R"G‘gAROVA'exe vis || b2 | DI3 pnlvis| 2| 5 16/ 23] 7| s
ESCURAT Aymeric
ﬁ ESCURATAVMerlc SUE vis | vis | Dio | vis vs | 4| 5/ 20/ 12 8| 2
gg'F-,AZAM vi5 | D2 | vis | Dia | DI 2| 5/ 17/ 18] 1| a4
'pouleNo 10 piste 10, Beginn: 09h00 'V | M |HS|HRind. grp|
H SLARDNYKVO'O"V"”W pi4|vis v Dbl 2| 5 18] 19/ 1| 3
ESE?‘RON'S Alexander VI5 vis | palononl| 2 s| 16 20 -4l a
MOIZAN Romain
ii MOIZAN Romain, o2 || on o ||vs ||lorl| 1| s5|| 14| 20| 6| 6
LICHAGINKirill pi2 | vis | vis vis |pr| 3 s|| 20/ 18] 2| 2
RUS
TUYN Dylan R
: pernovan vi5 | vis | Dio || DL pol| 2| s|| 11| 18] 7| s
ii WM vis | vis | vis | vis | vis 5/ 5/ 25| 9| 16| 1
'pouleNo 11 piste 11, Beginn: 09h00 'V | M| HS|HRind. grp |
LECOINTRE Ghislain
ii ERA 1SSy MOUSOUE o ||vis |vis |oml|vis || 3| 5| 20| 12| 8| 3
ii ICTA:WM VIS vis |vis o vis | 4l 5 23] 11 12/ 1
VALTA Brian DL | b o b4 ool ol sl 7| 25/ 18| 6
CZE
-— S\Z/'}EELAw oo || o3 || vis o llvs || 2| 5| 16| 18] -2| 4
HAGLUND Andreas vis | vis | vis | vis ol a4l s|| 23| 19| 4| 2
SWE
4| ALLEN Thomas piL | b vis | pr | vis 2 5 14 18] 4| s
GBR
poule No 12 piste 12, Beginn: 09h00 'V | M| HS|HRind. grp |
E'—Schma”os vis | o |oo v ||vis | 3| s| 16 19| 3| a4
THALMANN Steffen
e VEer A D3 vis |vis | pmalvis | 3 5 22/ 18] 6/ 2
NAKIS Theodoros vi5 | D2 vis |vs |[vis | all 5| 22| 14 8| 1
GRE
w vi5 || D2 || DI2 pi | vis | 2| s 18| 16 2| s
LINKA Istvan D3| V5 | D2 | V5 vs | 3| 5| 20 22/ 2| 3
SVK
z‘gg‘sﬂ o3| pr | D4l pn | Dia ol 5| 14 25/ 11/ 6
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Elimination directe

letzte 64

1
64

33
32

17
48

49

16

56

41

24

25
40

57

60

37
28

21
44

53
12

13
52

45
20

29
36

61

62

35
30

19
46

51
14
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ITA
FRA

SVK
NED

SWE
POL

UKR
FRA

ISR
ISR

ISR

GRE

TUR
GRE

Sul
GBR

ITA
AUT

UKR
LUX

POL
GBR

GBR
FRA

ITA
DEN

DEN
RUS

FRA
ESP

LAT
HUN

HUN
TUR

SWE
GER

GER
AUT

SVK
GER

NISTA Lorenzo
MOIZAN Romain

LINKA Istvan
KULHANEK Nathan

HAGLUND Andreas
KNITTER Mateusz

STADNYK Volodymyr
ESCURAT Aymeric

ULMAN Yotam
ZICHRI Amit

VISHNEVSKY Ben Bezalel
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS

Nikolao

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
KAVADIAS Savvas

MONOD Hadrien
TOFALIDES Alex

GAROZZO Daniele
HOSELE Robert

ILYIN Denys
KAMPHAUS Eric

BASINSKI Mikolaj
ARCHER Kristjan

ALLEN Thomas
BESSON Clement

CAPORIZZI Michele
TSORONIS Alexander

PUGGAARD-HESS Mikkel
STRUNIN Andrey

LECOINTRE Ghislain
PLA VALLBE Jorge

ROZENBERGS Tomas
HARI Mate

NEMETH Gabor
CELEBI Mehmet

WEINBERGER Oskar
THALMANN Steffen

KAHL Sascha
PFEFFERKORN Robin

SZIKELA Nikolas
SANITA (I) Andre

15
11

15
12

15

14

15

15
14

15

15

15

15

14

15

14

15

13

11

15

10

11

15

15

15

15

15

letzte 32

1
33

17
16

24

25
57

37

21
12

13
20

36

30

46
14

ITA
SVK

SWE
FRA

ISR

GRE

TUR
Sul

ITA
UKR

POL
FRA

ITA
RUS

ESP
HUN

HUN
GER

AUT
GER

NISTA Lorenzo
LINKA Istvan

HAGLUND Andreas
ESCURAT Aymeric

ULMAN Yotam
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS

Nikolao

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
MONOD Hadrien

GAROZZO0O Daniele
ILYIN Denys

BASINSKI Mikolaj
BESSON Clement

CAPORIZZI Michele
STRUNIN Andrey

PLA VALLBE Jorge
HARI Mate

NEMETH Gabor
THALMANN Steffen

PFEFFERKORN Robin
SANITA () Andre

15

15

15

15
11

15

10

15

15

15

15

15

letzte 16
1 ITA
16 | FRA

24 || GRE
25| TUR

5| ITA
12 | FRA

13 | ITA
4 || HUN

3 || HUN
14 || GER

NISTA Lorenzo
ESCURAT Aymeric

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS

Nikolao
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

GAROZZO Daniele
BESSON Clement

CAPORIZZI Michele
HARI Mate

NEMETH Gabor
SANITA (I) Andre

15

15

11

15

15

15
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report Crp. 7
11 || ESP || DELBERGUE Guillermo 4 54 || RUS || MAKAROV Alexey 10 22 || GER || HARTMANN Markus 15| v
54 || RUS || MAKAROV Alexey 15 22 || GER || HARTMANN Markus 15 6 || POL || KOPER Damian 11D
43 || BLR || ZDANEVICH Roaman 12
22 || GER || HARTMANN Markus 15
27 || POR || RODRIGUES Antonio 9 38 || CZE || SABART Daniel 9
38 || CZE || SABART Daniel 15 6 || POL | KOPER Damian 15
59 || BEL || LEGRAIN Valentin 6

6 | POL | KOPER Damian 15
7 || DEN || JESSING Oliver 15 7 | DEN || JESSING Oliver 15 7 || DEN || JESSING Oliver 15] v
58 || BEL || LIEGE Timothe 1 26 || DEN || VON DER OSTEN Frederik || 13 10 || RUS || SAFIN Timur 11/ D
39 || UKR || KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 10
26 || DEN || VON DER OSTEN Frederik || 15
23|/ ISR || AZERRAD Yoav 15 23llisR || AZERRAD Yoav 7
42 || NED || JANSSEN Max 12 10| RUS | SAFIN Timur 15
55 || NED || TUYN Dylan 11
10 || RUS || SAFIN Timur 15
15 || GRE || NAKIS Theodoros 9
— 50 || ESP || SALAZAR Orlando 4 18 || CZE || CHOUPENITCH Alexander || 11| D
50 || ESP || SALAZAR Orlando 15
—_— 18 || CZE CHOUPENITCH Alexander 15 2 11TA LUPERI Edoardo 15| v
47 || BUL || DANCHEV Kaloyan 9
18 || CZE || CHOUPENITCH Alexander 15
31|/ RUS || LICHAGIN Kirill 15 B
—_—— 31|/ RUS || LICHAGIN Kirill 13
34 || ESP || LLAVADOR Carlos 11 —_—
—_— 2 |[ITA || LUPERI Edoardo 15
63 || CRO || FIJOLIC Vedran 3
2 |[ITA || LUPERI Edoardo 15
quarterfinal
1 ITA NISTA Lorenzo 15
semifinal
24 || Gre || KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS || ,,
Nikolao 1/ 1TA NISTA Lorenzo 11
5| ITA GAROZZO Daniele 15 1-2
5| ITA || GAROZZO Daniele 15 5| ITA | GAROZZO Daniele 12| D
4 || HUN || HARI Mate 12 2|/ ITA || LUPERI Edoardo 15| v
14 || GER || SANITA (1) Andre 15 3.4
22 | GER HARTMANN Markus 10 14 || GER SANITA (|) Andre 2
2 |[1ITA || LUPERI Edoardo 15
DEN | JESSING Oliver 9
ITA || LUPERI Edoardo 15
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Crp. 8

fencers at the start

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

country

ARM

> > >
c c c
5 5 5

@
—
py)

g 9 v o |w
o o & | [P

HHH

(@]
Py
(o]

CZE

CZE

rrr

CZE

AR EEEE NN
o |o |o |g
m m @ |m
z |z |z |z

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

GER

GER

1Hillc===

N/
WU _

glﬁ
/

FHN/NV
I s

name

HARUTYUNYAN Gevorg

HOSELE Robert

PFEFFERKORN Robin

STUHLER Maximilian
ZDANEVICH Roaman
LIEGE Timothe

LEGRAIN Valentin

DANCHEYV Kaloyan

BUZOV Filip

FIJOLIC Vedran
MATISIC Vid
PETRISIC Natko

CHOUPENITCH Alexander

SABART Daniel
VALTA Brian
JESSING Oliver

PUGGAARD-HESS Mikkel

TSORONIS Alexander

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

BESSON Clement
ESCURAT Aymeric
LECOINTRE Ghislain
MOIZAN Romain
HARTMANN Markus
KAHL Sascha
SANITA (I) Andre
THALMANN Steffen
ALLEN Thomas
ARCHER Kristjan
O'DONNELL Callum
TOFALIDES Alex

KAVADIAS Savvas

@
Py
m
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date of birth

1993

1992

1992

1993

1992

1993

1992

1992

1993

1993

1994

1993

1994

1992

1994

1992

1992

1993

1993

1992

1992

1993

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1994

1992

1993

1992

Status

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present

present
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-
33 m E GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolao 1992 present
34 :E NAKIS Theodoros 1992 present
36 = HARI Mate 1992 present
HUN | —
37 = NEMETH Gabor 1993 present
HUN | —
- :
38 X AZERRAD Yoav 1992 present
—— SR -
- :
39 X ULMAN Yotam 1992 present
e SR |
- :
40 X VISHNEVSKY Ben Bezalel 1992 present
—— SR
- :
41 X ZICHRI Amit 1992 present
e SR | T
42 “ A CAPORIZZI Michele 1992 present
43 “ ITA GAROZZO Daniele 1992 present
44 “ A LUPERI Edoardo 1993 present
45 “ ITA NISTA Lorenzo 1993 present
I
46 ROZENBERGS Tomas 1994 resent
AT p
|
47 KAMPHAUS Eric 1992 present
[ TR G E—
|
48 BON Ruben 1993 present
I NED | T
|
49 JANSSEN Max 1992 present
I NED | T
|
50 KULHANEK Nathan 1994 present
I NED |
|
51 TUYN Dylan 1994 present
I NED
52 BASINSKI Mikolaj 1992 resent
[ R p
53 KNITTER Mateusz 0002 resent
[ e P
54 KOLEC Piotr 1993 resent
e — P
55 KOPER Damian 1992 resent
e ——— P
56 QUEIROS Tiago 1992 present
POR
57 RODRIGUES Antonio 1992 present
POR | —
58 - LICHAGIN Kirill 1993 present
RUS | —
59 - MAKAROV Alexey 1992 present
RUS
60 - SAFIN Timur 1992 present
RUS | —
61 - STRUNIN Andrey 0002 present
RUS
62 BLANAR Samuel 1994 present
- SVK ||/
63 LINKA Istvan 1992 present
: SVK || =/
64 SZIKELA Nikolas 1993 present
- SVK ||/
65 - SELAN Klemen 1993 present
sLo | ——
E——
66 . DELBERGUE Guillermo 1994 present
I ESP
E——
67 | | LLAVADOR Carlos 1992 present
e ESP | T
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—
68 . PLA VALLBE Jorge 1992 present
i ESP
69 m— SALAZAR Orlando 1992 present
— ESP
N
70 | FLYBORG Ludwig 1993 resent
0 swe p
N .
71 | HAGLUND Andreas 1992 resent
B EswE | — p
| .
72 | STJERNDAL Jimmy 1994 resent
0 B swe p
N
73 | WEINBERGER Oskar 1993 resent
B eswe | —— p
74 n Sul MONOD Hadrien 1992 present
75 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak 1993 present
76 C+ CELEBI Mehmet 1992 present
77 C~ GUNGOR Enes alp 1992 present
78 -I UKR BERDICHEVSKIY Roman 1992 present
79 -I UKR ILYIN Denys 1992 present
80 - KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 1992 present
. |UKR
olodymyr present
81 I STADNYK Volodymy 1992
|UKR
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